
2023-2024 Jr. K – 12 Calendar of Important Dates 

Monday, July 31 	 First Day of Fall Sports Practices/Tryouts 
Thursday-Friday, August 10-11 	 New Teacher Orientation
Monday-Thursday, August 14-17	 Opening Faculty Meetings
Friday, August 18	 Upper School Retreats and Orientations Begin
Monday, August 21	 Hunting Valley Campus Student Orientations
Monday, August 21	 Shaker Campus New Student Orientations
Tuesday, August 22	 First Day of Classes, Jr. K – Grade 12
Monday, September 4	 Labor Day (No School)
Thursday, September 7	 Upper School Curriculum Night
Tuesday, September 12 	 Middle School Curriculum Night
Wednesday, September 13 	 Lower School Curriculum Night
Monday, September 25	 Yom Kippur (No School)
Saturday, September 30	 Homecoming
Wednesday, October 11	 PSAT Day
Monday, October 16	 Faculty Professional Day (No classes, Jr. K – Grade 12)
Saturday, October 28	 Parent Conferences, Grades 9 – 12*
Friday, November 17	 Parent Conferences, Jr. K – Grade 8*
Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24	 Thanksgiving Break (No School)
December 18-January 2	 Winter Break (No School)
Tuesday, January 2	 Faculty Professional Day (No classes, Jr. K – Grade 12)
Monday, January 15	 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)
Friday-Monday, February 16-19	 Mid-Winter Break (No School)
Friday, March 8	 Parent Conferences, Jr. K – Grade 8*
Friday, March 8	 Faculty Professional Day, Grades 9 – 12 (No classes, Grades 9 – 12)
March 18-29	 Spring Break (No School)
Saturday, April 6	 Parent Conferences, Grades 9 – 12*
Friday, April 26	 Faculty Professional Day, Jr. K – Grade 8 (No classes, Jr. K – Grade 8)
Monday - Friday, May 6-17	 AP Exams
Thursday-Saturday, May 16-18	 Reunion Weekend
Sunday, May 19	 Commencement
Monday, May 27	 Memorial Day (No School)
Thursday, May 30	 Last Day of Classes, Jr. K – Grade 8
Friday, May 31	 8th Grade Graduation
Friday, May 31	 Last Day of Classes, Grades 9 – 11

* 	While certain dates are noted as conference days, our faculty make additional times  
	 available during those weeks to accommodate all families’ scheduling needs.

We recognize that some religious and cultural observances may fall outside of our other school 
breaks. We support families that choose to miss school in order to participate in these important 
observances together. Days missed for this purpose will be considered excused absences. AS OF 1/12/24


